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o IMNEESEE: 85-305VAC/120 - 430VDC

o REARMA(FA—HFRNBE)
o IFRESERE: -30°C to+70°C
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e 4000VAC EPREBE
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o WEHRNRERHIKZL
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BRI
INIE ~mils*
AMF320-B04
AMF320-B05
EN/BS EN AMF320-B12
AMF320-B15
UL/EN/BS EN/
AMF320-B24
IEC/CCC
AMF320-B27
EN/BS EN AMF320-B36
AMF320-B48

D CRBRFIARSHEITERS, FRERFHIPERY. AMF320-Bxx-C. F=RHE=HERRY: AMF320-Bxx-Q. =

FRENE=PRRY: AMF320-Bxx-QQXo
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(W)
240
300
3204
321

321.6

321.3
320.4
321.6

BUEMBERE | M BETRSEE
Fx(Vo/lo) ADJ (V)
4V/60A 3.6-4.4
5V/60A 4555
12V/26.7A 10-13.2
15V/21.4A 13.5-18
24V/13.4A 20-26.4
27V/11.9A 26-31.5
36V/8.9A 32-40
48V/6.7A 41-56
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E HRATRABH
230VAC (%) TYP. % (uF)
83 5000
84 5000
87.5 5000
89 5000
91 5000
91 5000
91.5 5000
91.5 5000
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AMF320-Bxx
320W, AC-DC HIEFXeE

FEmistE mE TEFRMG Min. Typ. Max. =11
AN 85 - 305 VAC
WNBEEE
BN 120 - 430 VDC
T PNEEN I ZREAN 47 - 63 Hz
115VAC - 4 4.2
BN 230VAC 2 2.1
WA - A
115VAC - 35 -
e R IBEh
230VAC - 65 -
115VAC - 0.98 -
IhEEEEK bk --
230VAC - 0.95 -
MIER X
4v/5v - +2
HHBERE 2HEHTEE 12V/15V/24V/27V/36V 1
48V o
4v/5V - +0.5
KR TE A E 12v/15V - +0.3 - %
24V/27V/36V/48V - +0.2
4v/5V - +1
fEETE 0% - 100%%a &% 12V/15V/24V/27V/36V tos
/48V B -
. 4V/5V/12V/15V/24V - 60 150
W SUR g 20MHz #3%, 1§-IEE mv
27V/36V/48V - 60 200
BEEBRHK - +0.03 - %/°C
o LH 4 RAE" 0 - - %
R {RFETIE] 115VAC/230VAC - 12 - ms
FERRIRIP ERRRTSHEKRE, REREVNTF 5s TIE, ATKEpRERRIR, BRE
SRR 105% -180% lo, #TMm, BHE
4V <5.8V (TR, BiE)
5V <7.0V ({I1R, BRE)
12v <16.2V (IM®, BiRE)
15v <21.8V (#TM®m, BRE)
SERP —
24V <324V (T1R, BRE)
27V <35.0V (IM®, BikE)
36V <45.0V (yT1R, BiRE)
48V <60.0V (TMR, BE)
TSiBRIP 108, BRE
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AMF320-Bxx
320W, AC-DC HIEFXeE
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BA - @ TiRETIE 1 £%h, FREFA<3mA
B - it TRETIE 1 £%h, REFA<SmA
w - @ TRESE 1 5350, FEEEF<3mA
BA - @ RESERE: 25+5°C
B - i AE3HEEE: /VF 95%RH,
*18)
Hit - @ o
MK E: 500VDC
Y
TYEREME  +50°C to+70°C
85VAC-100VAC@50Hz
BT
B NEBEREE 85VAC-100VAC@60Hz

120VDC - 140VDC

MIL-HDBK-217F@25°C
£E (AL1100, SGCC)
215.00mm x 115.00mm x 30.00mm

620.00g (Typ.)

SERHIRS
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2 RNAEE FRTERE SO°CU ETERS/N BN ERIE RN 5%, ERRESET IR, URE~RIGER,
3MEHEIRGRIP: FEGUE R H REN S HERRIP R, o DEERL BRGAEH,
AXLRRIP: MBS H E H R loo
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EMS

R FEEI”
IRATIRIL
ERER
BEIRLR
FREEIRER
BEHIE
RRHRBE IR
RATILE
ESERRNE

CISPR32/EN55032
CISPR32/EN55032
IEC/EN61000-3-2

IEC/EN61000-3-3

IEC/EN 61000-4-2
IEC/EN 61000-4-3
IEC/EN 61000-4-4
IEC/EN 61000-4-5
IEC/EN 61000-4-6

RFEE. BORMERhEfARE | IEC/EN 61000-4-11
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2000 -
4000 -
500 -
100 -
100 -

100 -

2.5 -
2.0 -
133 -
1.25 -

CLASS|

>250,000 h

CLASSB
CLASS B
CLASS A and CLASS D

Contact *=6KV/Air =8KV
10V/m
+4KV
+2KV/E4KV
10Vr.m.s
0%, 70%

+70
+85
95
90

VAC

MQ

°C

%RH

kHz
%/°C

%/VAC

perf. Criteria A

perf. Criteria A

perf. Criteria A

perf. Criteria A

perf. Criteria A

perf. Criteria B
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AMF320-Bxx
320W, AC-DC HIEFXeE
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AMF320-Bxx
320W, AC-DC HIEFXeE

IMRT. BINENRIRE
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AMF320-Bxx
320W, AC-DC HIEFXeE
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